
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
DNS 
DNS 

Nr. 
11 
4 

291 
25 
33 
98 
8 

89 
57 

Name 
Marc Hüttmann 
Marc Mildenberger 
Kristian Kny 
Chris Wunsch-Schmid
Tom Peters 
Janis Rech 
Mika Willberger 

Stefan Schatten 
Kevin Gehrmann 

Serie / Verband Bike 

Suzuki LTR 4

YAMAHA YFZ
Yamaha yfz 
Quad Yamah

YFZ 450 R 
YFZ 450 

Team / Bewerber 

Team Tosty Racing 

Quad Briel Racing 
Ebert-Racing 
Quad und Cross 

Shadow Quad Racing 
Shadow Quad Racing 

Rnd. 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Gesamtzeit 
19:39.712 
20:23.650 
20:48.780 
20:59.437 
21:53.526 
21:58.302 
19:58.787 

Diff. 

43.938 
1:09.068 
1:19.725 
2:13.814 
2:18.590 
1 Runde 

DNS 
DNS 

Beste Zeit 
2:07.290 
2:10.338 
2:14.598 
2:14.723 
2:16.706 
2:15.839 
2:20.234 

n Rd. 
2 
5 
6 
4 
2 
5 
2 

0 
0 

Pkt. 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

0 
0 

 

Vorsprung 
43.938 

Ø km/h 
41,196 

Beste Rundenzeit 
2:07.290 

km/h 
42,423 

Beste Runde von 
11 - Marc Hüttmann 
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Werner Rennen Hartenholm 2018 
Quad Junioren 

Lauf 1 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) gestartet um 15:32:08 

Hartenholm 1,500 Km 

30.08.2018 15:30 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                       Rennleiter Frank-Peter Trampenau

Sportkommissar Olaf Noak:                                    Reg. Nr MX 08/MQX18
posted at:              h


